

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 2/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
14878/2013

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/02/2013
in LPA No. 813/2011,22/02/2013 in SCA No. 2563/2011 passed by the
High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

SURAT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN UDHYOGNAGAR SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD

Respondent(s)

(For modification of court's order dated 29.4.2013 and office
report)

Date : 01/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Nanavati,Adv.
Ms. Jesal Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Pretesh Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shirish Sanjanwala,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Thakkar,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.
Ms. Devika Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.7.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.07.01
16:59:43 IST
Reason:[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER