

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 404/2015 In SLP(C) No. 14878/2013

SURAT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN UDHYOGNAGAR SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Dhaval Nanavati, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList along with Civil Appeal @ SLP(C)
No.14878/2013.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.07.24
17:21:37 IST
Reason: