

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5805/2015

SURAT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN UDHYOGNAGAR SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the appellant for filing spare copy for issuance of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal to the High Court for information within two weeks' time. Notice of lodgement of petition of appeal be issued thereafter.

List again on 16.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar