

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. H. SHASHIDHARA SHETTY

Civil Appeal No(s). 5805/2015

SURAT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN UDHYOGNAGAR SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD

Respondent(s)

([Only CA No. 5805/2015 for FDR Renewal] )

Date : 19-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

FDR be renewed for further period of 01 year from the due  
date of its maturity i.e. 22.02.2024.

H. SHASHIDHARA SHETTY  
Registrar